Lotta Westerlund

Jesper Alenius
Bengt Hammar

Daniel Westerlund
Andreas Moller
Hans Linder
Greger Karlsson
Kristoffer Nilsson

Ralf Linder
Patrik Frost
Sven Carlsson
Niklas Eriksson
Roland Carlsson
Ola Forsberg
Christer Willman
Orjan Karlsson

Erik Marklund
Mans Aberg

Lennart Borgstrom

Yngve Yvesand

Arvidsjaur

Lycksele
Arvidsjaur

Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Boliden
Lycksele

Arvidsjaur
Skelleftea
Skelleftea
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
LPK
SJPK
Boliden

Boliden
Skelleftea
Storuman
SJPK

D2

H1
H1

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

vy
vy
vy
va

35

35
37

49
44
44
44
35

50
46
47
48
42
44
46
44

42
43
38
43

19

46
31

46
48
37
42
34

50
50
45
46
45
a7
43
42

49
47
43
44

41
32

43
a7
42
39
35

50
47
47
46
43
42
43
41

47
45
44
44

27

44
34

48
46
48
45
43

49
47
47
45
47
46
46
45

47
47
41
42

41
41

46
46
43
41
43

46
48
48
48
46
46
44
47

44
46
47
43

18

42
25

49
42
40
43
44

48
50
49
44
48
47
44
46

48
47
42
45

34

46
33

47
42
44
44
44

48
49
47
49
49
46
47
47

47
46
45
45

180

295
233

328
315
298
298
278

341
337
330
326
320
318
313
312

324
321
300
306



